TOR POZNAN

6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 14:40.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(103) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:07.389 +9.592 14:47:05.278
2 1:57.797 - 14:49:03.075
3 1:59.002 +1.205 14:51:02.077
4 1:59.863 +2.066 14:53:01.940
5 1:58.186 +0.389 14:55:00.126
6 1:58.726 +0.929 14:56:58.852
p7 2:22.965 +25.168 14:59:21.817
(41) SOBON Adam
1 2:05.141 +5.330 14:47:29.531
2 2:03.137 +3.326 14:49:32.668
3 2:03.650 +3.839 14:51:36.318
4 1:59.811 - 14:53:36.129
5 2:02.069 +2.258 14:55:38.198
6 2:02.467 +2.656 14:57:40.665
p7 2:25.013 +25.202 15:00:05.678
(73) SZYMANSKI Sebastian
1 1:59.962 +0.110 14:46:08.282
2 2:00.365 +0.513 14:48:08.647
3 2:05.170 +5.318 14:50:13.817
4 2:04.380 +4.528 14:52:18.197
5 1:59.852 - 14:54:18.049
6 2:01.979 +2.127 14:56:20.028
7 2:06.691 +6.839 14:58:26.719
p8 2:54.431 +54.579 15:01:21.150
(64) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:05.263 +5.215 14:47:30.489
2 2:02.877 +2.829 14:49:33.366
3 2:03.936 +3.888 14:51:37.302
4 2:00.048 - 14:53:37.350
5 2:01.267 +1.219 14:55:38.617
6 2:02.986 +2.938 14:57:41.603
p7 2:12.142 +12.094 14:59:53.745
(32) BAZGA Tomasz
1 2:06.129 +3.981 14:47:38.807
2 2:05.917 +3.769 14:49:44.724
3 2:06.327 +4.179 14:51:51.051
4 2:06.076 +3.928 14:53:57.127
5 2:02.148 - 14:55:59.275
6 2:13.792 +11.644 14:58:13.067
p7 2:54.487 +52.339 15:01:07.554
(76) DABROWSKI Dominik
1 2:11.186 +8.514 14:46:58.351
2 2:05.159 +2.487 14:49:03.510
3 2:06.070 +3.398 14:51:09.580
4 2:02.672 - 14:53:12.252
5 2:05.559 +2.887 14:55:17.811
6 2:03.020 +0.348 14:57:20.831
p7 2:23.989 +21.317 14:59:44.820
(30) KOJKOL Michat
1 2:06.775 +2.585 14:46:32.635
2 2:04.190 - 14:48:36.825
3 2:07.183 +2.993 14:50:44.008
4 2:07.761 +3.571 14:52:51.769
5 2:08.140 +3.950 14:54:59.909
6 2:09.347 +5.157 14:57:09.256
p7 2:43.249 +39.059 14:59:52.505

(72) BERNDT Dariusz

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:08.960 +4.428 14:46:44.606
2 2:07.628 +3.096 14:48:52.234
3 2:08.039 +3.507 14:51:00.273
4 2:05.370 +0.838 14:53:05.643
5 2:06.173 +1.641 14:55:11.816
6 2:04.532 - 14:57:16.348
p7 2:31.906 +27.374 14:59:48.254
(99) WOITCZAK tukasz
1 2:05.424 \ - 14:46:13.483
2 2:07.259 +1.835 14:48:20.742
3 2:09.928 +4.504 14:50:30.670
4 2:08.234 +2.810 14:52:38.904
5 2:06.392 +0.968 14:54:45.296
6 2:05.459 +0.035 14:56:50.755
p7 2:28.060 +22.636 14:59:18.815
(89) SOKOLOWSKI Radostaw
1 2:08.943 +2.488 14:46:30.361
2 2:06.455 - 14:48:36.816
3 2:08.267 +1.812 14:50:45.083
4 2:11.356 +4.901 14:52:56.439
5 2:09.751 +3.296 14:55:06.190
6 2:09.315 +2.860 14:57:15.505
p7 2:28.730 +22.275 14:59:44.235
(40) OKRUCH Marcin
1 2:17.230 +10.720 14:47:16.433
2 2:11.797 +5.287 14:49:28.230
3 2:08.913 +2.403 14:51:37.143
4 2:10.609 +4.099 14:53:47.752
5 2:06.510 - 14:55:54.262
p6 2:11.093 +4.583 14:58:05.355
(87) ORZECHOWSKI Tomasz
1 2:10.888 +3.221 14:46:23.481
2 2:09.793 +2.126 14:48:33.274
3 2:10.273 +2.606 14:50:43.547
4 2:07.667 - 14:52:51.214
5 2:08.330 +0.663 14:54:59.544
6 2:09.452 +1.785 14:57:08.996
p7 2:20.105 +12.438 14:59:29.101
(83) FIGLUS Krzysztof
1 2:14.257 +5.351 14:47:09.157
2 2:08.906 - 14:49:18.063
3 2:35.675 +26.769 14:51:53.738
4 2:15.741 +6.835 14:54:09.479
5 2:12.546 +3.640 14:56:22.025
6 2:18.608 +9.702 14:58:40.633
(84) KWIEDACZ tukasz
1 2:16.463 +7.527 14:47:13.212
2 2:14.044 +5.108 14:49:27.256
3 2:08.967 +0.031 14:51:36.223
4 2:08.936 - 14:53:45.159
5 2:09.872 +0.936 14:55:55.031
6 2:14.393 +5.457 14:58:09.424
p7 2:52.670 +43.734 15:01:02.094
(93) NOWAK Marcin
1 2:11.547 +2.450 14:47:16.099
2 2:09.097 - 14:49:25.196
3 2:09.281 +0.184 14:51:34.477
4 2:09.597 +0.500 14:53:44.074
5 2:10.063 +0.966 14:55:54.137

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:13.044 +3.947 14:58:07.181
p7 2:52,015 +42.918 15:00:59.196
(997) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:18.071 +8.373 14:47:26.410
2 2:13.895 +4.197 14:49:40.305
3 2:16.492 +6.794 14:51:56.797
4 2:13.059 +3.361 14:54:09.856
5 2:09.698 - 14:56:19.554
p6 2:23.472 +13.774 14:58:43.026
(109) URBANIAK Damian
1 2:11.380 +0.826 14:46:19.908
2 2:14.396 +3.842 14:48:34.304
3 2:13.489 +2.935 14:50:47.793
4 2:12.848 +2.294 14:53:00.641
5 2:13.914 +3.360 14:55:14.555
6 2:10.554 - 14:57:25.109
p7 2:32.124 +21.570 14:59:57.233
(91) JEDRZEIJEWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:13.647 +2.512 14:46:56.235
2 2:16.411 +5.276 14:49:12.646
3 2:11.135 - 14:51:23.781
4 2:12,114 +0.979 14:53:35.895
5 2:11.310 +0.175 14:55:47.205
p6 3:18.102 +1:06.967 14:59:05.307
(74) SOBOCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:11.224 +0.070 14:46:58.027
2 2:15.699 +4.545 14:49:13.726
3 2:11.358 +0.204 14:51:25.084
4 2:12,161 +1.007 14:53:37.245
5 2:11.154 - 14:55:48.399
6 2:16.423 +5.269 14:58:04.822
p7 2:48.791 +37.637 15:00:53.613
(88) £OPOSZKO Daniel
1 2:14.488 +2.999 14:46:57.240
2 2:15.637 +4.148 14:49:12.877
3 2:11.489 - 14:51:24.366
4 2:12.567 +1.078 14:53:36.933
p5 2:23.334 +11.845 14:56:00.267
(92) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:24.391 +11.690 14:53:04.534
2 2:23.514 +10.813 14:55:28.048
3 2:12.701 - 14:57:40.749
p4 2:33.346 +20.645 15:00:14.095
(98) SCIBOR Marcin
1 2:16.977 +3.992 14:46:37.909
2 2:14.523 +1.538 14:48:52.432
3 2:15.567 +2.582 14:51:07.999
4 2:16.115 +3.130 14:53:24.114
5 | 2:12,985 - 14:55:37.099
6 2:14.226 +1.241 14:57:51.325
p7 2:26.052 +13.067 15:00:17.377
(90) TRZCINSKI Dariusz
1 2:14.552 - 14:46:54.927
2 2:36.559 +22.007 14:49:31.486
3 2:21.484 +6.932 14:51:52.970
4 2:20.960 +6.408 14:54:13.930
5 2:19.976 +5.424 14:56:33.906
p6 2:41.725 +27.173 14:59:15.631
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6 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 14:40.

SOBOTA
Gr.C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(102) FELCZAK Mariusz
1 2:18.077 +3.288 14:46:44.623
2 2:15.542 +0.753 14:49:00.165
3 2:15.648 +0.859 14:51:15.813
4 2:15.317 +0.528 14:53:31.130
5 2:14.789 - 14:55:45.919
p6 2:21.639 +6.850 14:58:07.558
(105) CIEJOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:17.630 +2.635 14:47:10.235
2 2:17.764 +2.769 14:49:27.999
3 2:15.584 +0.589 14:51:43.583
4 2:14.995 - 14:53:58.578
5 2:15.947 +0.952 14:56:14.525
6 2:16.640 +1.645 14:58:31.165
p7 3:01.888 +46.893 15:01:33.053
(28) SARNA Robert
1 2:22.285 +4.084 14:47:21.501
2 2:18.201 - 14:49:39.702
3 2:21.120 +2.919 14:52:00.822
4 2:20.198 +1.997 14:54:21.020
p5 2:32.984 +14.783 14:56:54.004
(85) DOROZALA Seweryn
1 2:25.451 +6.923 14:47:20.153
2 2:24.496 +5.968 14:49:44.649
3 2:20.002 +1.474 14:52:04.651
4 2:18.528 - 14:54:23.179
5 2:20.090 +1.562 14:56:43.269
p6 2:42.285 +23.757 14:59:25.554
(29) KAZMIERCZAK tukasz
1 2:22.867 +4.256 14:47:41.424
2 2:19.070 +0.459 14:50:00.494
3 2:20.145 +1.534 14:52:20.639
4 2:18.611 - 14:54:39.250
p5 2:34.858 +16.247 14:57:14.108
(82) MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKI Radomir
1 2:21.715 +2.901 14:47:47.199
2 2:22.012 +3.198 14:50:09.211
3 2:20.171 +1.357 14:52:29.382
4 2:20.044 +1.230 14:54:49.426
5 2:18.814 - 14:57:08.240
p6 2:32.665 +13.851 14:59:40.905
(108) DROBNY Arkadiusz
1 2:31.937 +3.587 14:47:56.267
2 2:34.706 +6.356 14:50:30.973
3 2:28.350 - 14:52:59.323
4 2:31.231 +2.881 14:55:30.554
p5 2:42.036 +13.686 14:58:12.590
(80) DURCZYNSKI Przemystaw
1 2:33.555 +3.248 14:47:25.572
2 2:31.792 +1.485 14:49:57.364
3 2:31.534 +1.227 14:52:28.898
4 2:31.233 +0.926 14:55:00.131
5 2:30.307 - 14:57:30.438
(86) WOICIECHOWSKI Kamil
pl 2:30.774 | - 14:59:37.717

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p1l 2:30.848 - 14:59:37.807
(117) MAKOWSKI Kacper
1 2:41.729 +3.856 14:47:31.579
2 2:37.873 - 14:50:09.452
3 2:39.910 +2.037 14:52:49.362
4 2:43.043 +5.170 14:55:32.405
5 2:49.803 +11.930 14:58:22.208
p6 3:11.714 +33.841 15:01:33.922
(71) RZEPKOWSKI Adam
1 2:46.966 +7.116 14:48:26.945
2 2:42.826 +2.976 14:51:09.771
3 2:42.463 +2.613 14:53:52.234
4 2:39.850 \ - 14:56:32.084
p5 2:54.109 +14.259 14:59:26.193
(75) PLOTNICKI Mateusz
1 2:47.614 - 14:47:49.576
2 2:53.117 +5.503 14:50:42.693
3 2:49.462 +1.848 14:53:32.155
4 2:52.239 +4.625 14:56:24.394
p5 3:12.072 +24.458 14:59:36.466

okr. Czas okrazenia

Réznica

Czas dnia

(114) WOZNIAK Ewewlina
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